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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

13272606
13313750
13334023
13463245
013321339
013334023
013401130
13321339
13334023
13401130
13463245
352115
352531
0352115
0352493
13401130
13463244
13463245
352115
352493
352531
13321339
13334023
13401130
13463245
352115
352531

OEM Cross Reference

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
BENDIX
RHIAG

FRAP
SPIDAN
MAPCO
RHIAG
ASHIKA
JAPKO
TRISCAN
KAGER
SIDEM
KAMOKA

02729001457601
02729001457601
045680B
10557947

4113

50861

59778

685222
720WW03
72W03
850021515
871765

9079

999079
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